
 

 Key Contacts 
 

Position Email  Position Email 

Club president President@horshamrufc.com  u18 Ladies manager u18ladies.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Club chairman chairman@horshamrufc.com  u18 Ladies coach u18ladies.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Commercial commercial@horshamrufc.com  Colts Manager colts.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Club secretary secretary@horshamrufc.com  Colts Coach colts.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Webmaster webmaster@horshamrufc.com  u15 Girls manager u15girls.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Bar manager bar@horshamrufc.com  u15 Girls coach u15girls.coach@horshamrufc.com 

M&J chair mandj.chair@horshamrufc.com  u11 Girls manager u11girls.manager@horshamrufc.com 

M&J vice chair mandj.vicechair@horshamrufc.com  u11 Girls coach u11girls.coach@horshamrufc.com 

M&J membership mandj.membership@horshamrufc.com  u13 Girls manager u13girls.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Touch rugby touchrugby@horshamrufc.com  u13 Girls coach u13girls.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Treasurer treasurer@horshamrufc.com  u16 Manager u16.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Clubhouse hires bookings@horshamrufc.com  u16 Coach u16.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Club captain clubcaptain@horshamrufc.com  u15 Manager u15.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Facilities manager facilities@horshamrufc.com  u15 Coach u15.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Kit manager kit.manager@horshamrufc.com  u14 Manager u14.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Clubhouse dev development@horshamrufc.com  u14 Coach u14.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Events manager events@horshamrufc.com  u13 Manager u13.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Comms officer communication@horshamrufc.com  u13 Coach u13.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Discipline officer discipline@horshamrufc.com  u12 Manager u12.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Complaints officer complaints@horshamrufc.com  u12 Coach u12.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Safeguarding officer safeguarding@horshamrufc.com  u11 Manager u11.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Player recruitment recruitment@horshamrufc.com  u11 Coach u11.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Senior fixtures fixtures@horshamrufc.com  u10 Manager u10.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Membership membership@horshamrufc.com  u10 Coach u10.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Girls fixtures girls.fixtures@horshamrufc.com  u9 Manager u9.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Ladies fixtures ladies.fixtures@horshamrufc.com  u9 Coach u9.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Mini fixtures mini.fixtures@horshamrufc.com  u8 Manager u8.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Junior fixtures junior.fixtures@horshamrufc.com  u8 Coach u8.coach@horshamrufc.com 

1st XV manager 1st.manager@horshamrufc.com  u7 Manager u7.manager@horshamrufc.com 

1st XV coach 1st.coach@horshamrufc.com  u7 Coach u7.coach@horshamrufc.com 

2nd XV manager lions.manager@horshamrufc.com  u6 Manager u6.manager@horshamrufc.com 

2nd XV coach lions.coach@horshamrufc.com  u6 Coach u6.coach@horshamrufc.com 

Barbarians manager barbarians.manager@horshamrufc.com  General enquiries enquiries@horshamrufc.com 

Barbarians coach barbarians.coach@horshamrufc.com  Non Exec - Barry J barry.johnson@horshamrufc.com 



Touch manager touch.manager@horshamrufc.com  Non Exec - Tony S tony.smith@horshamrufc.com 

Touch coach touch.coach@horshamrufc.com  Coaching coordinator coaching.coordinator@horshamrufc.com 

Ladies coach ladies.coach@horshamrufc.com  Catering manager catering.manager@horshamrufc.com 

Ladies manager ladies.manager@horshamrufc.com  Mem. card enquiries membershipcard@horshamrufc.com 

Girls girls@horshamrufc.com  
Health & Safety 
Officer healthandsafety@horshamrufc.com 

Ladies ladies@horshamrufc.com    

 


